
24HH NYS M E M B E R S H I P BU S I N E S S # - XZ243R5

Jan 2018 Tier 3 - NCR/ERAC Set – No Protection * Additional seasonal surcharges may apply in select markets

Program Summary United States (USD)

Vehicle Class
Daily
Rates

One-Way
Daily Rates

Vehicle Class
Daily
Rates

U.S. Daily
Rental Rates

Economy
Compact
Intermediate
Standard
Full Size
Premium
Premium Special
Luxury
Minivan
Compact/Midsize/Standard SUV
Large Sport Utility
½ ton Full Size Truck/Cargo Van
Hybrid Standard
Hybrid Full Size 4 door
Hybrid Sport Utility

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$43.00
$46.00
$56.00
$59.00
$66.00
$81.00
$81.00
$109.00
$78.00
$46.00
$49.00
$72.00

$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$56.00
$59.00
$66.00
$81.00
$81.00

$109.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Economy
Compact
Intermediate
Standard
Full Size
Premium
Premium Special
Luxury
Minivan
Compact/Intermediate/Midsize SUV
Standard SUV
Large Sport Utility
½ ton Full Size Truck/Cargo Van
Hybrid Standard
Hybrid Full Size 4 door
Hybrid Sport Utility

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$39.00
$42.00
$52.00
$54.00
$62.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$104.00
$74.00
$46.00
$49.00
$72.00

Rental
Mileage

Allowance

Economy through Premium vehicle classes include unlimited free miles per day and per week, and 2,500 free miles per month;
all other vehicle classes include 150 free miles per day, 1,050 free miles per week, and 2,500 free miles per month, as applicable.

Any additional miles will be charged at the rate of $0.25 per mile.

One-Way
Mileage

Economy - Full Size Rental Rate will be $79.00/day; Premium through Large Sport
Utility will be the Daily Rate plus $0.40/mile.

Not Applicable

One Day
Surcharge

A $5.00 surcharge will be added to the Daily Rate when the rental commences on a Monday, Tuesday, or Wednesday,
and is returned within twenty-five (25) hours or less.

Damage
Waiver

Available at an additional cost

Liability Available at an additional cost

Young
Renter

Fee will be charged for Eligible Renters who are twenty-one (21) to twenty-four (24) years old renting for Business use.

Wkly/Mnthly
Discount

The weekly rate is 6 times the daily rate; monthly rate is 4 times the weekly rate.

U.S. City
Surcharges*

$5.00: Charlotte; Cincinnati; Cleveland; Kansas City; Milwaukee; Phoenix;
Raleigh-Durham; Richmond; Sacramento; Salt Lake City; St. Louis; State of IL
(excl. Chicago); State of NY (unless otherwise indicated); State of SC (excl.
Myrtle Beach); State of TN (excl. Nashville)

$10.00: Aspen, Eagle, and Vail, CO; Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN
$12.00: Atlanta; Baltimore; Boston/Manchester; Burbank; Denver/Colorado

Springs; Detroit; Hartford; Hawaii; Jackson, WY; John Wayne Airport; Los
Angeles Area (excl. LAX); Monterey; Nashville; New Orleans; Oakland;
Philadelphia; Pittsburgh; Providence; Puerto Rico; San Diego; San Francisco
Area (includes Downtown & SFO); San Jose; Seattle; State of TX; Washington
DC Airports (IAD & DCA)

$15.00: Chicago; LAX; Hawaii (home-city); State of Alaska
$27.00: LaGuardia (LGA), Kennedy (JFK), and Newark (EWR); NYC Boroughs

(Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, and Staten Island); NY/CT/NJ Metro
(Westchester, Islip, Stamford, and Jersey City)

$5.00: Charlotte; Cincinnati; Cleveland; Kansas City; Milwaukee; Phoenix;
Raleigh-Durham; Richmond; Sacramento; Salt Lake City; St. Louis; State
of IL (excl. Chicago); State of NY (unless otherwise indicated); State of SC
(excl. Myrtle Beach); State of TN (excl. Nashville)

$10.00: Aspen; Bemidji, Minneapolis/St. Paul, and Moorhead, MN; Boston
(home-city); State of MT; State of NE (excl. Omaha and Lincoln); State of
ND; State of SD (excl. Sioux Falls); State of WV; State of WY (excl.
Cheyenne, Laramie, Jackson); Elko, NV; Las Vegas Strip; Washington DC
Metro

$12.00: Atlanta; Baltimore; Boston/Manchester; Burbank;
Denver/Colorado Springs; Detroit; Hartford; Hawaii; Jackson, WY; John
Wayne Airport; Los Angeles area (excl. LAX); Monterey; Nashville; New
Orleans; Oakland; Philadelphia; Pittsburgh; Providence; Puerto Rico;
San Diego; San Francisco Area (incl. Downtown & SFO); San Jose;
Seattle; State of TX; Washington DC Airports (incl. IAD & D$14.00:
NY/CT/NJ Metro (Westchester, Islip, Stamford and Jersey City) CA)

$14.00: NY/CT/NJ Metro (Westchester, Islip, Stamford and Jersey City)
$15.00: Chicago; LAX; Hawaii (home-city); State of AK; Tahoe; Williston, ND
$18.00: NYC Boroughs (Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, Staten Island)
$27.00: LaGuardia (LGA), Kennedy (JFK), and Newark (EWR)

*For rentals commencing in Manhattan all day Friday through 12:59pm Sunday current published rates, less a discount will apply.

Misc. EC Link: http://www.nationalcar.com/EN_US/OFFER/XZ243R5 Not Applicable
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Program Summary Canada (CAD)

Vehicle Class
Daily
Rates

Vehicle Class
Daily
Rates

Canada Daily
Rental Rates

Economy
Compact
Intermediate
Standard
Full Size

$41.00
$42.00
$43.00
$44.00
$46.00

Economy
Compact
Intermediate
Standard
Full Size
Premium
Minivan
Intermediate SUV
Standard SUV
Large Sport Utility

$38.00
$39.00
$40.00
$41.00
$43.00
$45.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$79.00

One Day
Surcharge

A $5.00 surcharge will be added to the Daily Rate when the rental commences on a Monday, Tuesday, or Wednesday,
and is returned within twenty-five (25) hours or less.

One-Way
Mileage

All authorized one-way rentals will be charged the Daily Rate with a kilometre charge that will be applied to all kilometres driven during the term of the
rental from the date the rental originates. In limited circumstances a drop charge may apply (this information will be provided at time of reservation).

Damage
Waiver Available at an additional cost

Liability Each applicable Affiliate has arranged for motor vehicle liability insurance with an authorized insurer, to provide coverage in accordance with the
standard automobile insurance policy, to at least the minimum limits for third party liability prescribed by the applicable province, territory or other

jurisdiction.

Canada City
Surcharges

$3.00: Montreal; Toronto; Charlottetown; Moncton; Fredericton and St.
John

$5.00: Calgary; Edmonton; and Fort McMurray
$10.00: Wabush

$5.00: Alberta; British Columbia; New Foundland; Nova Scotia: Labrador;
and New Brunswick (unless otherwise indicated)

$6.00: Charlottetown; Moncton; Fredericton; St. John and Sydney
$12.00: Cold Lake; Cranbrook; Castlegar; Fort McMurray; Grande Prairie;

Fort St. John; Lloydminister; Prince George and Thompson

Canada
Kilometre

Allowances

C-1 locations: Economy – Full Size include free unlimited kilometres for
daily and weekly and 4,000 kilometres monthly; $0.20/km additional
charge.

C-2 locations: Include between 100 – 200 free kilomtres per day, excess
kilometre charges vary by location.

C-4 locations: A per kilometre charge applies for all kilometres driven.

Economy through Full size vehicle classes include unlimited free
kilometres per day and per week, and 3,500 free kilometres per month; all
other vehicle classes include 200 free kilometres per day, 1,400 free
kilometres per week, and 3,500 free kilometres per month, as applicable.
Any additional kilometres will be charged at the rate of $0.20 per kilometre.

Wkly/Mnthly
Discount Weekly: Charged 6 times the Daily Rate

Monthly: Charged 24 times the Daily Rate

Young
Renter

Fee will be charged for Eligible Renters who are twenty-one (21) to twenty-four (24) years old renting for Business use.


